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SA Allcomers Meet 3 - 10/12/2022 to 11/12/2022
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  101   Boys Long Jump C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TCT NDHo, Shuen  14   1 1627

Event  102   Men Long Jump Para
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ASGC NDS/O Mohammed Saleem, Shazuan  17   1 1440
ASGC NDYeo, Jeremy  20   2 1442

Event  103   Girls Shot Put (4kg) A Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

VJC NDMuhammad shahril, Shaleen Nur Elysa Bi  17   1 1675
VJC NDBheem, Sarah Leanne  17   2 1672

Event  104   Women Shot Put (4kg) Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

FAC NDNeo, Le Teng  14   1 1452

Event  105   Girls Shot Put (3kg) C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TKSP NDTay, Kimmy  13   1 1660

Event  106   Boys High Jump Novice
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TCT NHMehta, Aryan  15   1 1630
RTC NHKumar, Viresh  15   2 1563
VJC NHTan, Ian  17   3 1682
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Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  107   Girls High Jump Novice
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

VJC NHFu, Qiwen  17   1 1674
NTU 1.43mHo, Gwenyth  21   2 1480

Event  108   Girls 100 Meter Dash C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTYoo, Sean  14   3 1623
TCT NTlim, glynis  14   4 1619
TCT NTChee, Chloe  14   5 1616
TCT NTKo, Daryen  13   6 1618

Event  109   Girls 100 Meter Dash B Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:05 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF 12.95Lim, Clara  15   4 1640
SKY 14.11Pok, Shannon  15   5 1614

Event  110   Girls 100 Meter Dash A Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:05 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

VJC NTChew, Zi Tong, Sheryl  17   4 1673
MAXF NTLow, Rowvy  18   5 1471

Event  111   Boys 100 Meter Dash C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:10 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

WAC NTLai, Jay Young  14   3 1714
TKSP NTShahfiran, Sufyan  13   4 1663
TCT NTFang, Kayden  13   5 1624
TF NTLee, Joshua  14   6 1652
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Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  112   Boys 100 Meter Dash B Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:10 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

JSA NTWong Wen Feng, Timothy  15   3 1468
OA NTSong, Reagan  15   4 1554
TCT NTsim, ambrose  15   5 1635

Event  113   Girls Long Jump C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:15 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TCT NDKo, Daryen  13   1 1618
TCT NDChee, Chloe  14   2 1616

Event  114   Women Long Jump Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:15 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SUSS NDKoh, Li Shuen  22   1 1603
NTU NDToh, Qiao Juan  22   2 1488
NTU 4.57mYau, Jia Hui, Tiffany  20   3 1489
SSP 5.12mJanssen, Louisa Helena  19   4 1599

Event  115   Boys Shot Put (4kg) C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:15 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC 5.69mPoh, Darius  13   1 1731
WAC 12.39mLai, Darius  14   2 1713
WAC NDLee, Yu Foong  13   3 1717

Event  116   Boys Shot Put (5kg) B Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:15 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC NDNg, Chern Yi  14   1 1724
WAC NDTan, Jun Jie  15   2 1738
WAC NDWong, Choong Yin  16   3 1740
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Event  117   Boys Shot Put (5kg) A Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:15 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC NDFu Yi, Kan  17   1 1703

Event  118   Men Shot Put (6kg) U20
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:15 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SSP 11.04mSheik Alau'ddin, Sheik Fayz  19   1 1602

Event  119   Men Shot Put (7.26kg) Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:15 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TCT NDHo, Raven  18   1 1626
NUS NDXiao, Hongyang  22   2 1544
SMTF NDFotohi, Reza  55   3 1591
NUS 5.85mHo, David  25   4 1533
RTC 8.53mlim, Xavier  18   5 1564
FAC 11.00mChuan Yi, Low  18   6 1453
NTU 11.63mTan, Ting Jun  25   7 1516

Event  120   Men 100 Meter Dash A Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:15 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF NTTan, Zach  17   1 1658
MAXF NTOng, Skye  18   2 1475
MAXF 11.91Wong, Goh Hui  18   3 1478
MAXF 11.15Liau, Fong Jun  17   4 1474
SWIF 11.45Ong, Ying Tat  16   5 1615
WAC 22.79Raphael, Ryan  19   6 1732
VJC NTLee, Mun Hong Joash  17   7 1679
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Event  121   Women 100 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:20 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

VJC NTTan, Yi Han Ashley  17   1 1676
SUSS 17.62Ng, Si Ying  20   2 1605
WAC 12.52Goh, Clara  22   3 1689
WAC 12.12Liew, Bernice  19   4 1691
WAC 12.44Enriquez, Roxanne Rose Zulueta  26   5 1688
MAXF 12.97Oh, Raine  21   6 1472
SSP 13.18Janssen, Louisa Helena  19   7 1599
SIM NTLim, Elise, Si Yi  21   8 1566

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

SIM NTZulkarnain, Arina  20   1 1570
NTU NTBeth, Wong  21   2 1479
WAC NTHo, Valencia  20   3 1690
SIM NTFong Le Yi, Heidi  20   4 1565
ZOOM NTOng, Kerstin  25   5 1445
WAC NTPoh, Sarah  21   6 1694
TCT NTGanesaguru, Natasha Yann  20   7 1617

Event  122   Men 100 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals

NTU 11.25Ryan, Praharsh  24   1 1512
NUS 11.27Teow, Alphonsus  23   2 1541
WAC 11.00Ang, Chen Xiang  28   3 1698
NTU 10.85Ho, Xander Ann Heng  22   4 1500
WAC 10.95Abisha, Ivan  22   5 1697
WAC 11.00Sing, Hui  25   6 1736
WAC 11.30Ng, Bryan  22   7 1723
TCT 11.41Zulkhair, Muhd  25   8 1636

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals

WAC NTChua, Joshua  22   1 1701
SUSS 13.32Cha, Jordan Jayden Chong  26   2 1609
SUSS 12.86Lim, Matthew Jude Nerona  23   3 1610
NTU 12.23Thor, Wei Liang  21   4 1518
SIM 12.73Umapathy, Arunachalam  18   5 1583
SUSS 12.90Ng, Jun Qiang Leo  31   6 1611
SIM NTShi, De Kai  22   7 1580
NUS NTChong, Wei Guan  22   8 1531
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Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals...(Event  122   Men 100 Meter Dash Open)

NTU NTKumar, Tarun  23   1 1503
NTU NTSheng, Zhao Feng  23   2 1515
SIM NTNi Bowen, Steven  22   3 1579
WAC NTChua, Chong Sun  20   4 1699
SIM NTAbhay Tattu, Advait  22   5 1571
TCT NTKannan, Pavindhiran  22   6 1628
WAC NTGan, Ian  20   7 1704
REAC NTBin S M Azhar, Muhammad Nur Shukran  18   8 1559

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals

FAC NTSng, Ming Sun  19   1 1457
NTU NTNg, Hong Wei  21   2 1509
SIM NTLee, Samuel, Wei Jie  23   3 1575
OA NTLee Ren, Mark  18   4 1550
WAC NTHo, Wellington  19   5 1707
JSA NTBroadstock, Thomas Darwin  13   6 1465
SIM NTMuhammad Amir, Bin Fazel Muhamad  25   7 1577
TCT NTLouis, Marc  20   8 1629

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals

NTU NTManega, Rodney Philip  26   1 1508
SIM NTShuo, Jasper, Zhe Sia  22   2 1581
OA NTLin, Dexter  23   3 1551
FAC NTQuanying Khern, Cyruss  18   4 1456
OA NTWahid, Syazani  24   5 1557
NTU NTLee, Bing Xuan  23   6 1504

Event  123   Women 100 Meter Dash Para
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:50 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ASGC NTTan, Jazlene  20   4 1434

Event  124   Men 100 Meter Dash Para
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 2:55 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ASGC NTSingh, Sukhbir  22   1 1441
ASGC NTYong, Yi Pin  15   2 1443
ASGC NTS/O Mohammed Saleem, Shazuan  17   3 1440
ASGC NTKunalan, Kaushal  23   4 1437
ASGC NTHe, ZiRui  15   5 1435
ASGC NTKumar, Thinesh  22   6 1436
ASGC NTYeo, Jeremy  20   7 1442
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Event  125   Girls 400 Meter Dash C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 3:15 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTTeo, Alexis  14   4 1622
TCT NTYoo, Sean  14   5 1623

Event  126   Girls 400 Meter Dash A Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 3:20 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

WAC NTPatil, Tanisha  17   3 1693

Event  127   Women 400 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 3:20 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SUSS NTKoh, Li Shuen  22   2 1603
REAC 1:11.18Yong Yun Ada, Chia  18   3 1558
SUSS 1:04.50Oh, Zann  19   4 1606
T360 1:05.00Ang, Phoebe  19   5 1666
OA NTLow, Jie Ying  19   6 1548
ZOOM NTNg, Grace  30   7 1444

Event  128   Boys 400 Meter Dash C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 3:25 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

OA NTTay, Sean Russell  13   4 1556
WAC NTReddy, Manuj  14   5 1733

Event  129   Boys 400 Meter Dash B Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 3:25 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

JSA NTMuralidharan Ummanat, Samarth  15   3 1467

Event  130   Boys 400 Meter Dash A Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 3:25 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

MAXF 51.30Prudencio, Jiro  19   6 1476
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Event  131   Men High Jump Advance
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 3:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC 2.05mHeng, Brandon  24   1 1706
WAC 2.04mPak, Andrew  20   2 1728

Event  132   Men 400 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 3:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

NTU 54.10Khan, Hassan  23   1 1502
NTU 54.10S, Viknesh  23   2 1513
MAXF 51.30Chauhan, Aarya  20   3 1473
OA 49.30Ng, Chin Hui  28   4 1552
SSP 50.96Muthukumaran, Raam Kumar  18   5 1601
NTU 54.00Hashim, Iman  27   6 1499
OA 55.00Tan Shen Jie, Brian  20   7 1555
SUSS 56.91Tan, Zheng Long Aloysius  25   8 1613

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

WAC NTKoe, Ian  23   1 1711
NTU NTLee, Bing Xuan  23   2 1504
NUS 1:00.00Zhao, Wangbo  26   3 1547
NTU 56.92Pua, Austin  22   4 1510
OA 57.00Chandrasekaran, Kathieravan  19   5 1549
NTU 1:06.50Feng, Menglong  30   6 1497
FAC NTOng, Henry  17   7 1455
REAC NTLai, Jedd Janus  17   8 1561

Event  133   Women 5000 Meter Race Walk Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SUSS 35:04.43Yeo, Shi Min  25   1 1608
SUSS 35:00.39Seet, Rachel  19   2 1607
SUSS 36:37.40Lim, Sheila  24   3 1604
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Event  134   Men 5000 Meter Race Walk Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

WAC NTToh, Jude  14   1 1739
TF 25:16.00Ng, Jing Cheng  25   2 1655
NUS 26:39.00Jean Zuosheng, Yeo  21   3 1535
HCAA 33:34.00Ng Jun Heng, Ryan  17   4 1460

Event  135   Boys Javelin Throw (600g) C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC 15.35mPoh, Darius  13   1 1731
TCT 35.00mng, gabriel  14   2 1632

Event  136   Boys Javelin Throw (700g) B Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC NDPhua, Dexton  15   1 1730
WAC NDLiu, Shijia  14   2 1719
WAC 15.00mKwa, Euhan  14   3 1712
WAC 22.58mTan, Huai Feng  14   4 1737
WAC 34.34mLiu, Yue Heng  15   5 1720

Event  137   Boys Javelin Throw (700g) A Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

VJC NDWee, Teck Jin Daniel  17   1 1685
VJC NDTan, Han Yang Dominic  17   2 1681

Event  138   Women Javelin Throw (500g) Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTF NDMargaret Newenham, Tarnia  61   1 1588
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Event  139   Men Long Jump Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

REAC NDLim, Ewen  18   1 1562
TCT NDShah, Mikhail  20   2 1634
REAC NDChang, Bryan  19   3 1560
NTU NDThor, Wei Liang  21   4 1518
SUSS NDS/O Gothandaraman, Bhuvanesh  24   5 1612
TCT NDMun, Ivan  24   6 1631
NTU NDLoh, Tai Yong  19   7 1506
NTU NDToh, Wei Yu  23   8 1519
NTU NDLow, Patrick  23   9 1507
SUSS 4.51mCha, Jordan Jayden Chong  26   10 1609
WAC 4.80mZuhayr, Rayan  15   11 1741
NTU 5.84mWong, Liek Zhe  21   12 1521
NTU 5.93mChen, Ke Yuan  22   13 1493

Event  140   Boys 1500 Meter Run B Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:40 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF 5:30.00Wong, Danial  15   1 1659
TF NTPhoon, Yu Chen  16   2 1656

Event  141   Boys 1500 Meter Run A Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:40 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF NTTan, Jonathan  17   3 1657

Event  142   Girls 1500 Meter Run C Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:50 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ASGC 4:45.00Seow, Kyra  13   1 1433
JSA NTZulaikha binte Zulki, Aaliyah  14   2 1464

Event  143   Girls 1500 Meter Run B Div
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:50 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF NTYap, Jaime  16   3 1645
JSA NTKuchenbuch, Natalya Bella  15   4 1463
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Event  144   Women 1500 Meter Run Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 4:50 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NTU NTMansul, Misyal Sonnia  20   1 1484
TF NTTeo, Jia Wen  19   2 1644
NUS 6:00.00Ng, Min Yi  19   3 1526
NUS 5:22.00Wong, Levyn  22   4 1529
SIT 5:27.00Gan Kai-lin, Steffi  23   5 1584
NTU NTLee, Janice  22   6 1481
SIM NTLim Yong-En, Leesa  21   7 1567
TF NTSam, Vanessa  20   8 1643

Event  145   Men 1500 Meter Run Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 5:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

WAC 4:54.00Gan, Lingxin  41   1 1705
NUS 4:53.00Pang, Yong Ray  24   2 1538
SMTF 4:51.00Lum, Justin  37   3 1594
LTC 4:45.00Osborne, Matthew  41   4 1469
SSH 4:31.00Wenger, Andreas  43   5 1597
WAC 4:30.00Ilangoh, Aravinthan  20   6 1709
SIM 4:30.00Ng, Jing Heng  21   7 1578
SIM 4:30.00Tan, Darren  21   8 1582
NUS 5:15.00Wong, Wai Fai  23   9 1543
NUS 5:30.00Chua, Stephen  22   10 1532

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

TCT NTOsman, Amir Rusyaidi  20   1 1633
TF NTLee, Dillon  27   2 1651
NTU NTTok, Yin Pin  26   3 1520
ASGC NTPhey, Donavan  22   4 1439
NTU NTThiruppathi, Kamaleshwaran  24   5 1517
NTU NTAfandi, Fadzli  24   6 1491
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Event  146   Women 5000 Meter Run Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 5:10 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NTU NTLee, Jie Yin  20   4 1482
SIM NTWee, Emmerine  20   5 1569
NUS 20:00.00Toh, Ting Xuan  22   6 1527
SMTF 20:00.00Tan, Sharon  33   7 1590
NTU NTNg, Julianne  19   8 1485

Event  147   Men 5000 Meter Run Open
Saturday 10/12/2022 - 5:40 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

NTU 18:30.00Schrempf, Jan  31   1 1514
NUS 17:01.00Sng, Raymond  24   2 1539
ZOOM 17:00.00Lim, Danny  32   3 1449
WAC 16:40.00Khoo, Ben  31   4 1710
WAC 16:40.00Ibrahim, Ahmad Arif  29   5 1708
SIT 16:40.00Tan, Wisely  24   6 1587
ZOOM 15:55.00Goh, Shaun  25   7 1447
WAC 17:20.00Murakami, Tsurayuki  33   8 1722
WAC 17:30.00Ilangoh, Aravinthan  20   9 1709
NUS 17:47.00Yeow, Joshua  21   10 1546
T360 17:55.00Moheden, Muhammad Shah Feroz  38   11 1670
SMTF 17:59.00Tan, Valdric  36   12 1596
NUS 18:16.00Chia, Darrell  22   13 1530
NTU 18:20.00Goh, Eugene  22   14 1498
T360 18:30.00Mohd Amin, Abdul Haq  22   15 1669
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  147   Men 5000 Meter Run Open)

NTU NTHoe, Nathaniel  22   1 1501
SIM NTMah, Enriq  22   2 1576
TF NTAnand, Jaswanth  17   3 1648
SIM NTLee, Kelvin  23   4 1574
T360 30:00.00Kumar, Aajith  23   5 1667
NTU 20:21.00Yutong, Tang  19   6 1523
NUS 19:30.00Wong, Wai Fai  23   7 1543
NTU 18:51.00Quek, WeiKiat  23   8 1511
NTU 18:55.00Chung, Isaac  22   9 1495
TF NTLieu, Dylan  17   10 1653
SMTF NTHe, Henry  40   11 1592
T360 NTLim, Joshua  22   12 1668
TF NTLieu, Erwin  17   13 1654
NTU NTYeap, Jonathan Choon Hong  21   14 1522
SIM NTLam, Winfred  23   15 1573
SIT NTTan, Shawn  23   16 1586

Event  201   Men Hammer Throw (7.26kg) Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

RTC NDlim, Xavier  18   1 1564
SMTF NDLum, Chee Meng  69   2 1593

Event  202   Boys Pole Vault Novice
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC NHNg, Kyler  15   1 1727

Event  203   Men Pole Vault Intermediate
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

VJC NHTan, Zu En Joel  17   1 1683
WAC NHZuhayr, Rayan  15   2 1741
VJC NHQuek, Yee Shian Jonathan  17   3 1680
WAC 3.20mNg, Kean Mun  57   4 1726
WAC 3.50mPhone, Min Myat  16   5 1729
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Event  204   Women Triple Jump Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NUS NDKoh, Jezebel  22   1 1524
NTU NDLin, Erin  21   2 1483
NUS NDWee, Phoebe  20   3 1528
NTU 11.06mTan, Tse Teng  20   4 1487

Event  205   Men Triple Jump Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NTU NDToh, Wei Yu  23   1 1519
NTU NDWong, Liek Zhe  21   2 1521
REAC NDLim, Ewen  18   3 1562
REAC NDChang, Bryan  19   4 1560
NTU 12.29mChen, Ke Yuan  22   5 1493
WAC 14.86mLee, Gabriel  19   6 1715

Event  206   Men Javelin Throw (800g) Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 10:45 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTF NDFotohi, Reza  55   1 1591
SMTF NDO'Brien Newenham, Timothy  61   2 1595
TCT 14.05mHo, Raven  18   3 1626
FAC 56.98mNg Kai Leong, Roy  19   4 1454

Event  207   Women Pole Vault Intermediate
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 1:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HCI 3.60mYang, Rachel  40   1 1462
ZOOM 3.20mSia, Cherlin  21   2 1446

Event  208   Boys Discus Throw (1kg) C Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC NDLee, Yu Foong  13   1 1717
WAC NDChua, Ethan  13   2 1700
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SA Allcomers Meet 3 - 10/12/2022 to 11/12/2022
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  209   Boys Discus Throw (1.5kg) B Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WAC NDSeetoh, Isaac  14   1 1735
WAC NDSeah, Dylan  14   2 1734
WAC NDTan, Jun Jie  15   3 1738
WAC NDWong, Choong Yin  16   4 1740
WAC NDNg, Chern Yi  14   5 1724

Event  210   Boys Discus Throw (1.5kg) A Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

VJC NDDsouza, Russell  17   1 1678

Event  211   Men 110 Meter Hurdles (1.067m) Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ZOOM NTYeo, Enzo  15   3 1451
WAC 13.97Ang, Chen Xiang  28   4 1698
NUS 14.70Chong, Wei Guan  22   5 1531

Event  212   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (0.991m) A Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 2:10 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

MAXF NTOng, Skye  18   4 1475

Event  213   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (0.914m) B Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 2:20 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TKSP NTTan, Jing Da  15   4 1664

Event  214   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles (0.838m) C Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TKSP NTMohamed, Shahid  14   4 1662
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SA Allcomers Meet 3 - 10/12/2022 to 11/12/2022
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  215   Women 100 Meter Hurdles (0.838m) Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 2:35 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

WAC NTLim, Nicole  20   3 1692
ZOOM NTOng, Kerstin  25   4 1445
TCT NTYoo, Sean  14   5 1623

Event  216   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles (0.762m) C Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 2:45 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTmacaskill, salisha  14   4 1620

Event  217   Women 200 Meter Dash Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

OA NTLow, Jie Ying  19   2 1548
WAC NTPoh, Sarah  21   3 1694
T360 28.00Ang, Phoebe  19   4 1666
SIM NTFong Le Yi, Heidi  20   5 1565
SIM NTLim, Elise, Si Yi  21   6 1566

Event  218   Girls 200 Meter Dash A Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

MAXF NTLow, Rowvy  18   2 1471

Event  219   Girls 200 Meter Dash B Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF 26.38Lim, Clara  15   7 1640

Event  220   Girls 200 Meter Dash C Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:05 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTTan, Le Xiao  14   3 1621
TCT NTTeo, Alexis  14   4 1622
TF NTYeo, Pey Wenn  14   5 1646
TF NTLee, Elizabeth  14   6 1639
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SA Allcomers Meet 3 - 10/12/2022 to 11/12/2022
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  221   Men 200 Meter Dash Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:10 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

SIM 25.00Umapathy, Arunachalam  18   1 1583
SUSS 25.48Tan, Zheng Long Aloysius  25   2 1613
NUS 23.14Teow, Alphonsus  23   3 1541
NTU 22.67Ryan, Praharsh  24   4 1512
MAXF 23.10Chauhan, Aarya  20   5 1473
NTU 23.77Dhiya'ulhaq, Adam  23   6 1496
SIM 26.21Shuo, Jasper, Zhe Sia  22   7 1581
SUSS 26.78Lim, Matthew Jude Nerona  23   8 1610

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

NTU NTManega, Rodney Philip  26   1 1508
WAC NTKoe, Ian  23   2 1711
WAC NTGan, Ian  20   3 1704
OA 55.00Tan Shen Jie, Brian  20   4 1555
NTU 25:26.00Ng, Hong Wei  21   5 1509
SIM NTShi, De Kai  22   6 1580
TCT NTGwee, Samuel  20   7 1625
FAC NTOng, Henry  17   8 1455

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

OA NTLee Ren, Mark  18   1 1550
NTU NTThor, Wei Liang  21   2 1518
SUSS NTNg, Jun Qiang Leo  31   3 1611
NTU NTKumar, Tarun  23   4 1503
REAC NTBin S M Azhar, Muhammad Nur Shukran  18   5 1559
NTU NTPua, Austin  22   6 1510

Event  222   Boys 200 Meter Dash A Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:25 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF NTTan, Zach  17   3 1658
MAXF 22.60Prudencio, Jiro  19   4 1476
MAXF 23.01Liau, Fong Jun  17   5 1474
TF NTChia, Brien  18   6 1649
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SA Allcomers Meet 3 - 10/12/2022 to 11/12/2022
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  223   Men Discus Throw (2kg) Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SMTF NDFotohi, Reza  55   1 1591
NUS 12.10mHo, David  25   2 1533
TCT 21.54mHo, Raven  18   3 1626
RTC 24.80mlim, Xavier  18   4 1564
FAC 30.00mChuan Yi, Low  18   5 1453
HCAA 48.84mYee Chun Wai, Eric  23   6 1461

Event  224   Men Discus Throw (1.75kg) U20
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:30 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SSP 36.27mSheik Alau'ddin, Sheik Fayz  19   1 1602

Event  225   Boys 200 Meter Dash B Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTsim, ambrose  15   2 1635
TKSP NTGoh, Jaeng Hee  16   3 1661
TCT NTMehta, Aryan  15   4 1630
OA NTSoh Zi Ren, Aidan Michael  15   5 1553
TKSP NTTan, Reagan  16   6 1665

Event  226   Boys 200 Meter Dash C Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 3:35 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTFang, Kayden  13   4 1624
OA NTTay, Sean Russell  13   5 1556
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SA Allcomers Meet 3 - 10/12/2022 to 11/12/2022
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  227   Men Pole Vault Advance
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ZOOM NHKoh, Aaron  27   1 1448
VJC NHTew, Ci Yi Enoch  17   2 1684
WAC 3.90mChua, Oliver  18   3 1702
WAC 4.80mNg, Dewey  26   4 1725
NUS 4.80mKoh, Wei Shien  27   5 1536
ZOOM 4.00mWee, Elliott  20   6 1450
NUS 5.03mLow, Jun Yu  21   7 1537

Event  228   Men 400 Meter Hurdles (0.914m) Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NTU 1:07.25Hashim, Iman  27   3 1499
MAXF 1:06.00Tan, Danzel  20   4 1477
NUS 1:07.00Zhao, Wangbo  26   5 1547
NTU NTLim, Aaron  21   6 1505

Event  229   Women 400 Meter Hurdles (0.762m) Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:10 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT NTYoo, Sean  14   3 1623
NTU 1:08.33Tan, Clenyce  23   4 1486
SSP NTJaiganth, Laavinia  16   5 1598

Event  230   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles (0.762m) C Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:25 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

OA NTTay, Sean Russell  13   4 1556

Event  231   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles (0.762m) C Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:30 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TCT 27.96Ko, Daryen  13   4 1618
TCT NTTan, Le Xiao  14   5 1621
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SA Allcomers Meet 3 - 10/12/2022 to 11/12/2022
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  232   Girls 800 Meter Run A Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:45 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF 3:00.20Yeow, Stiffany  17   4 1647
WAC NTPatil, Tanisha  17   5 1693

Event  233   Girls 800 Meter Run B Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:45 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF NTChen, Lana  15   3 1637

Event  234   Boys 800 Meter Run A Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:50 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ASGC 2:04.00Lee, Wen Jie  17   4 1438
VJC NTDeshpande, Tanmay  17   5 1677

Event  235   Boys 800 Meter Run B Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:50 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

JSA NTMuralidharan Ummanat, Samarth  15   2 1467
WAC NTLee, Wen Jie  17   3 1716

Event  236   Women 800 Meter Run Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 4:55 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NUS 2:25.00Wong, Levyn  22   1 1529
SIT 2:35.00Gan Kai-lin, Steffi  23   2 1584
MAXF 2:42.00Hia, Alicia  20   3 1470
NUS 2:55.00Loke, Mei Qi  20   4 1525
SIM 3:05.00Lui, Jing Wen  20   5 1568
NTU 3:08.00Yuan, Elsie  21   6 1490
NTU 3:21.00Mansul, Misyal Sonnia  20   7 1484
SIM NTLim Yong-En, Leesa  21   8 1567
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SA Allcomers Meet 3 - 10/12/2022 to 11/12/2022
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  237   Men 800 Meter Run Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 5:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

NUS 2:19.00Chia, Darrell  22   1 1530
SIM 2:08.00Ng, Jing Heng  21   2 1578
SSP 2:05.00Muthukumaran, Raam Kumar  18   3 1601
TF 2:05.00Lee, Dillon  27   4 1651
WAC 2:04.00Lim, Joshua  28   5 1718
SIT 2:04.00Chia, Zhi Hong  24   6 1585
TRSA 2:01.00haran, Hari  24   7 1671
NUS 2:13.00Pang, Yong Ray  24   8 1538
FAC 2:15.40Tang, Daniel  16   9 1458
NUS 2:30.00Hoh, Darius  24   10 1534
NUS 2:30.00Wee, Teng Ee  23   11 1542
NTU 2:41.00Ahmed, Kauthar  22   12 1492

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

NUS NTChua, Stephen  22   1 1532
NTU NTThiruppathi, Kamaleshwaran  24   2 1517
NTU NTAfandi, Fadzli  24   3 1491
WAC NTMohan, Thejes  19   4 1721
TCT NTOsman, Amir Rusyaidi  20   5 1633
SIM NTChen, Melvik  23   6 1572
NTU NTTok, Yin Pin  26   7 1520

Event  238   Women Discus Throw (1kg) Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 5:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HCAA 45.60mPhua, Jasmin  21   1 1459
SMTF 23.95mPoon, Pui Fun  55   2 1589
FAC NDNeo, Le Teng  14   3 1452

Event  239   Girls Discus Throw (1kg) A Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 5:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

VJC NDMuhammad shahril, Shaleen Nur Elysa Bi  17   1 1675
VJC NDBheem, Sarah Leanne  17   2 1672
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SA Allcomers Meet 3 - 10/12/2022 to 11/12/2022
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  240   Boys 3000 Meter Run B Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 5:20 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

LTC 10:00.00Osborne, Matthew  41   1 1469
SSP 12:58.00Harris Mulyadi, Emre Rizq Mika  14   2 1600
JSA NTGopaldas, Agustya  15   3 1466

Event  241   Girls 3000 Meter Run C Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 5:35 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

JSA NTZulaikha binte Zulki, Aaliyah  14   5 1464

Event  242   Girls 3000 Meter Run B Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 5:35 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

JSA NTKuchenbuch, Natalya Bella  15   4 1463

Event  243   Girls 3000 Meter Run A Div
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 5:35 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

WAC NTPatil, Tanisha  17   1 1693
TF NTKwa, Edna  17   2 1638
TF NTNg, Rui Shi  17   3 1641

Event  244   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase (0.914m) Open
Sunday 11/12/2022 - 6:00 PM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF NTTan, Jonathan  17   1 1657
NUS NTYeo, Brandon  21   2 1545
SIM NTLee, Kelvin  23   3 1574
TF NTEar, Hong Ray  17   4 1650
SIM NTTan, Darren  21   5 1582
NUS 10:30.00Tan, Chong Qi  24   6 1540

Event  591   Men High Jump Intermediate
AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ZOOM 1.65mYeo, Enzo  15   1 1451
NTU 1.70mChua, Cheng Leong  24   2 1494


